
GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, PARADE GROUND, JAMMU-180001. J&K. 
(Erstwhile Maharani Mahila College) 

Autonomous Collcge affiliated to tbe University of Jammu 
College with Potential for Excellence. 2016 

SCHEDULE FOR DISPLAY OF MERIT LIST OF PG ENGLISH & ZOOLOGY 

(Estd. 1944) 

PG NOTIFICATION 03 / 2024 

It is for the information of all concerned that the merit list for admission to the PG 

programs� English and Zoology for the Academic session 2024-25 shall be notified on 
the college website. Candidates are advised to check their names and note their serial 

numbers in the list. 

Display of 3d 

ADMISSION SCHEDULE FOR PG PROGRAMMES (2024-25) 

Notification of first merit list (open category) ------13" of July, 2024. 

Offline submission of admission forms, verification of documents, and consequent 
submission of fees -15th to 18th of July 2024 

Display of second merit list (open category) 

Offline submission of admission forms, verification of documents, and consequent 
submission of fees -------20th and 22nd of July, 2024. 

merit list (if required) 

Display of category merit list 

19h of July, 2024. 

-- 23 of July, 2024. 

Offline submission of admission forms, verification of documents, and consequent 
submission of fees 24 of July, 2024. 

29h of July, 2024. 

Offline submission of admission forms, verification of documents, and consequent 
submission of fees 30hand 31" of July, 2024. 

The candidates named in the merit list are directed to report to the college for admission 
on assigned dates only, failing which the candidates from the next merit list shall be 
considered for admission instead. 



GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, PARADE GROUND, JAMMU-180001, J&K. 
(Erstwhile Maharani Mahila College) 

Autonomous College affiliated to the University of Jammu 
College with Potential for Excellence, 2016 

For verification of documents, the candidates are required to bring the following 

documents in original, along with self-attested photocopies of each of the certificates: 
1. Date of Birth Certificate/ 10th class certificate. 

2. All mark sheets of Qualifying Examinations. 
3. Category certificate (if applicable) 

5. Domicile certificate. 

PG NOTIFICATION 03/ 2024 

4. Migration certificate if the candidate is from another university. 

(Estd. 1944) 

6. Provisional /character certificate 

FEE DETAILS: 

7. Self Declaration (e-stamp/Affidavit by Notary) Annexure A. 
8. CUET Score Card (Online Verification) 

Note: The list of total number of candidates who have applied for admission shall also be 

available on the college website. 

PG ENGLISH: INR 10073 only 
PG ZOOLOGY: INR 10073 only 

Mode of Payment shall be online through UPI/ mPAY 
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20. 

Autonomous College affiliated to the University of Jammu 

Name 

Alisha Sotra 
Rubina Bano 
Shivani Chib 

Sanchita Sharma 

Pratima Suri 

College with Potential for Excellence. 2016 
(Estd. 1944) 

Rabia Kazmi 

Meenakshi Devi 

Name 

Mubashir Qayoom 

Arpana Ghai 

Shavi Gupta 
Zanib Fras 

Samiksha Bhalwal 
Kritika Bhau 

Academic Session 2024-25 

Shahnaz Akhter 
Komal Bharti 

Manvi Chanyal 
Aditiya Bhat 
Mittali Gupta 

Neeru Manhas 
Manpreet Kour 

(CUET Candidates) 

Parentage 

Thani Mukhtar 
Bashir Ahmad 

Onkar Singh 
Manoj Kumar 

Sharma 
Kamal Kishore 

Suri 

Sharbat Hussain 
Shah 

Parentage 

Abdul Qayoom 
Khanji 
Somlal 

CUET SCore 

Sudershan Kumar 

Parshotam Lal 

(Non-CUET Candidates) 

Mohd Aslam 

Uttam Singh 
Ajay Kumar 
Gul Mohd 

Yog Raj 
Manik Chanyal 
Piaray Lal Bhat 
Rajesh Gupta 

262 

Vijay Singh 
Narinder Singh 

70 

60 

40 

37 

30 

24 

UG 

Percentage 

UG 

85.9 

77.03 

74.4 

73.72 

69 

66.41 

Percentage 

65 

64.60 

60.92 

60 

60 

59.84 

RA 

59.37 

68.9 

RA 

RA 

RA 

62.4 

75.5 

Category 

Gen. 

ST 

Gen. 

ST 

SC 

ST 

SC 

ST 

CategorY 

ST 

RBA 

Gen. 

Gen. 

Gen. 

RBA 

SC 

OBC 

Gen. 

Gen. 

Gen. 

ST 



Sr. 

No. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 

34. 

35. 
36. 

37. 

38. 

39. 

40. 

41. 

GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, PARADE GROUND, JAMMU-180001, J&k. 

Convener 

Autonomous College affiliated to the University of Jammu 
College with Potential for Exccllence, 2016 

(Estd. 1944) 

(Non-CUET Candidates with Awaited Results) 

Name 

Bisma Gul 

Ankita Chib 
Himadri Sharma 
Samina Siraj 

(Erstwhile Maharani Mahila College) 

Ruchika Baloria 

Anu Devi 
Ankita Chib 

Zahira Anjum 
Priya Rajput 

Shikha Sharma 

Vanshika Slathia 

Shazia Shahnaz 

Sonali Manyotra 
Jyotsna Bhagat 
Tamana Sharma 

Arnamika Sharma 

Vidushi Verma 

Taniya Sharma 
Manika Sawhney 

Tanu Devi 

Sonia Sharma 

Parentage 

Gulraiz Kaiser 

Bhatti 

Kulbir Singh Chib 
Rakesh Kumar 

Siraj ud din 
Chouhan 

Jeewan Singh 
Girdhari Lal 

Kulbir Singh Chib 
Mohd Asim 

Kuldeep Singh 
Harbans Lal 

Parshotam Singh 
Mohd Shahnaz 

Khan 

Gulab Singh 
Neelam Kumari 

Kiran Devi 

Manohar Lal 

Ram Parshad 

Verma 

Brij Mohan 
Harvind Sawhney 

Janak Raj 
Madan Lal 

Sharma 

UG 

Percentage 
RA 

RA 

RA 

RA 

RA 

RA 

RA 

RA 

RA 

RA 

RA 

RA 

| RA 

RA 

RA 

RA 

RA 

RA 

RA 

RA 

RA 

Principal 

Category 

ST 

Gen. 

Gen. 

ST 

Gen. 

SC 

Gen. 

ST 

ST 

Gen. 

RBA 

ST 

Gen. 

SC 

Gen. 

Gen. 

Gen. 

Gen. 

Gen. 

SC 

Gen. 
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Sr. 

List for admission in M.Sc. ZOOLOGY Course for Academic Session 2024-25 

(CUET Candidates) 
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GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, PARADE GROUND, JAMMU-180001, J&K. 
(Erstwhile Maharani Mahila College) 

24 

25 

12. Muskaan Sharma 

26 

Name 

13. Jasleen Kour 

27 

28 

Maryam Aziz 

Autonomous College affiliated to the University of Jammu 
College with Potential for Excellence. 2016 

Riya Bharti 

15. Alka Choudhary 

Smiksha Sharma 
Neharika Sharma 

Sunaina 
Tehmina Tabasum 

Farhat Naz 

Deepti Katyal 
Mehak Thakur 

Sufia Akhtar 

Kendra Gupta 

Ambika 

Isha Devi 

Khushi Sharma 

Humaira Wani 

Riffahat Shaheen 

Kamakshi Sharma 
Sakshi Sharma 
Jagriti Sharma 
Avanshika 

Tahdeel Mehraj 
Sakshi 

Gazaljeet Kour 
Preeti Sharma 

Tabassum Zafri 

Parentage 

Abdul Aziz 

Joginder Kumar 

(Estd. 1944) 

Satish Kumar 

Sham Sunder 

Suraj Kumar 
Atta Mohd.Sheikh 
Ishtiaq Ahmed 
Sohan Singh 
Uttam Singh 
Mohd. Ramzan 
Ravinder Gupta 
Davinder Parkash 
lqbal Singh 
Suresh Singh 
Vijay Kumar 
Ashok Kumar 
Rajinder Kumar Sharma 

Mohd. Shafi Wani 
Khadam Hussain 

Sanjeet Kumar Sepolia 
Banarasi Lal 

Raj Kumar 
Subash Chander 
Mohd. Talib 

Tarsem Lal 

Harvinder Singh 
Ashok Kumar 

Zakir Hussain Shah 

CUET UG 

Score %age 

115 

110 

101 

93.0 

92.0 

77.0 

74.0 

70.0 

70.0 

69.0 

69.0 

68.0 

65.0 

60.0 

60.0 

58.0 
58.0 

57.0 

57.0 

55.0 

54.0 

53.0 

53.0 

53.0 

S1.0 

60.0 RA 

49.0 

58.0 

48.0 

RA 

RA 

77.05 

RA 

60.0 

RA 

RA 

RA 

73.08 RBA 

RA 

72.0 RBA 

RA 

RA 

RA 

77.13 

67.3 

80.16 

RA 

RA 

74.75 

RA 

RA 

RA 

RA 

Category of 
Candidate 

RA 

ST 

RA 

SC 

Gen 

Gen 

SC 

Gen 
Gen 

Gen 

Gen 

Gen 

Gen 

Gen 

OBC 

Gen 

Gen 

Gen 

Gen 

Gen 

Gen 

ST 

SC 

ST 

SC 

Gen 
ST 

RBA 



29 
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31 
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33 

34 

35 

36 
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38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

45 

46 

47 

48 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 
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59 

44 Vanshika Slathia 

60 

Priya Rajput 
Meenakshi 
Sharma 

Autonomous College affiliated to the University of Jammu 
College with Potential for Excellence, 2016 

(Estd. 1944) 

Rifat Razzaq 

Choudhary 
Sonika Kumari 

Anamika Sharma 

Shruti Chanotra 
Zabeen-ul-nisa 

Roshni Bassan 
Mehnaaz Sharief 

Anjali Sharma 

49 Sunaina Sharma 

Jeevika Sharma 

Mamta Devi 

Shagun Sharma 
Vishali Sharma 

Shabana Azmi 

Vidhika Sharma 

Mahima Thakur 

Reena Rajwal 
Aayushi Sharma 

Saika Choudhary 
Monika Sharma 

Rakshika Jyoti 
Shine Chowdhary 
Shalni Hansa 

Neha Mattu 

Minakshi Sharma 

Sakshi Rajput 
Saleema Akhter 

Saloni Sharma 

(Erstwhilc Maharani Mahila College) 

Medhat Naseer 

Kuldeep Singh 
Chaman Lal 

Abdul Razzaq 

Uttam Chand 
Manohar Lal 
Amit Kumar 

Abdul Ghafoor 

Chaman Lal 

Sharief Ahmed 
Kasturi Lal 

Narayan Dutt 

Surjeet Kumar 
Girdhari Lal 

Sakender Havat 

Parshotam Singh 
Nitya Nand Sharma 

Nagar Singh 
Rattan Singh 
Virinder Kumar 

Suraj Parkash 
Mohd. Yousif 

Kuldeep Rai 

Babu Khan 

Swaran Lal 

Rachhpal Singh 
Dharampal Sharma 
Nasib Singh 
Abdul Gafoor 

Bodh Raj 
Naseer lgbal 

46.0 

46.0 

45.0 

44.0 
42.0 

42.0 

41.0 

40.0 

39.0 

38.0 

38.0 

38.0 

38.0 

37.0 

37.0 

36.0 

35.0 

30.0 

30.0 

30.0 

26.0 

26.0 

23.0 

22.0 

22.0 

RA 

RA 

20.0 

37.0 RA 

18.0 

RA 

15.0 

70.02 ST 

RA 

36.0 RA 

62.05 

RA 

69.0 Gen 

67.85 ST 

RA 

69.0 

71.0 

RA 

51.0 ST 

RA 

RA 

67.0 

ST 

RA 

Gen 

62.5 

RA 

SC 

68.0 ST 

Gen 

75.0 Gen 

SC 

ST 

RA 

RA 

Gen 

70.3 

SC 

Gen 

Gen 

RBA 

Gen 

Gen 

Gen 

EWS 

ST 

69.0 ST 

20.0 78.95 ST 

Gen 

80.3 SC 

20.0 76.0 ST 

Gen 

70.49 Gen 

RBA 

Gen 

Gen 
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01 

02 
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06 

List of Non-CUET Candidates 

07 

08 

09 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 
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15 

Simran Sharma 

Priya Sharma 
Insha Banoo 

Name 

Samreen 
Jamil 

Rupali 
Sharma 

Shreya Bajaj Suresh Kumar 

Naina Thakur 
Devika 

Thakur 

Autonomous College affiliated to the University of Jammu 
College with Potential for Excellence. 2016 

(Estd. 1944) 

Monika 

Sharma 

Sandeep 
Kour 

Nahida 

Choudhary 
Ekta Kumari 

Kumari Kajal 
Afreen Javed 

(Erstwhile Maharan1 Mahila Collegc) 

Rajni Devi 
Mehwysh 
Bukhari 

Hem Raj 

Nazia Akhter 

Braham Dutt 

Mohd. Tariq Naik 

Parentage 

Bajaj 
Mohd. Jamil 

PreetyBholey Ramesh Kumar 

Kushal Dev 

Sharma 

Ram Chand 

Faquir Singh 

Bipan Lal 

Rajinder Singh 

Bholey 

Bali 

Mohd. Ashraf 

Kamal Kumar 

Bal Krishan 
Javed Ahmed 

Ram Dhan 

Nisar Hussain 

Shah 

Mohd Akhter 

NON- UG 

Score 
CUET %age 

78.97 

74.1 

77.25 

72.2 

75.24 

69.0 

14.0 

67.0 

14.0 

65.0 

11.0 

67.32 

61.0 

58.8 

58.0 

57.26 

ST 

Candidate 
Category of Category 

Gen 

RA 

66.9 

Gen 

Gen 

RBA 

68.9 Gen 

Gen 

ST 

OBC 

SC 

Gen 

SC 

SC 

ST 

RBA 

Gen 

Gen 

RBA 

of 
Admission 
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21 

22 

23 
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Pavneet 
Kour 

Jyotsna 
Bhagat 
Fouziya 
Choudhary 
Fouziya 
Choudhary 
Beena Devi 

Autonomous College affiliated to the University of .Jammu 
College with Potential for Exccllence. 2016 

(Estd. 1944) 

Neha Devi 

Sabha 
Ruksar 

Seema Naz 

CONVENOR 

Daing 
Jatinder Pal 

Singh 
Jagdish 
Chander 
Kaish Mohd 

Mohd. Kaish 

Chamail Singh 
Babu Ram 

Mohd. Rafiq 

Abdul Kariem 

Abbreviation: RA- Result awaited 

Gen 

SC 

ST 

ST 

Gen 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

PRINCIPAL 
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