

GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, PARADE GROUND, JAMMU-180001, J&K. (Erstwhile Maharani Mahila College) Autonomous College affiliated to the University of Jammu College with Potential for Excellence, 2016 (Estd. 1944) PG NOTIFICATION 03 / 2024

SCHEDULE FOR DISPLAY OF MERIT LIST OF PG ENGLISH & ZOOLOGY

It is for the information of all concerned that the merit list for admission to the PG programs— **English and Zoology** for the Academic session 2024-25 shall be notified on the college website. Candidates are advised to check their names and note their serial numbers in the list.

ADMISSION SCHEDULE FOR PG PROGRAMMES (2024-25)

Notification of first merit list (open category) ------13th of July, 2024.

Offline submission of admission forms, verification of documents, and consequent submission of fees ------15th to 18th of July 2024

Display of second merit list (open category) ------ 19th of July, 2024.

Offline submission of admission forms, verification of documents, and consequent submission of fees -------20th and 22nd of July, 2024.

Display of 3rd merit list (if required) ------ 23rd of July, 2024.

Offline submission of admission forms, verification of documents, and consequent submission of fees ------ 24th of July, 2024.

Display of category merit list ----- 29th of July, 2024.

Offline submission of admission forms, verification of documents, and consequent submission of fees ------ **30**th and **31**st of July, 2024.

The candidates named in the merit list are directed to report to the college for admission on assigned dates only, failing which the candidates from the next merit list shall be considered for admission instead.



GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, PARADE GROUND, JAMMU-180001, J&K.

(Erstwhile Maharani Mahila College) Autonomous College affiliated to the University of Jammu College with Potential for Excellence, 2016

(Estd. 1944)

PG NOTIFICATION 03 / 2024

For verification of documents, the candidates are required to bring the following documents in original, along with self-attested photocopies of each of the certificates:

- 1. Date of Birth Certificate/ 10th class certificate.
- 2. All mark sheets of Qualifying Examinations.
- 3. Category certificate (if applicable)
- 4. Migration certificate if the candidate is from another university.
- 5. Domicile certificate.
- 6. Provisional /character certificate
- 7. Self Declaration (e-stamp/Affidavit by Notary) Annexure A.
- 8. CUET Score Card (Online Verification)

Note: The list of total number of candidates who have applied for admission shall also be available on the college website.

FEE DETAILS: PG ENGLISH: INR 10073 only PG ZOOLOGY: INR 10073 only Mode of Payment shall be online through UPI/ mPAY

Principal K J 2 vynly

Jour Hom. Committee,



GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, PARADE GROUND, JAMMU-180001, J&K. (Erstwhile Maharani Mahila College) Autonomous College affiliated to the University of Jammu College with Potential for Excellence, 2016 (Estd. 1944)

List for candidates who have applied for admission in **MA ENGLISH** Course for Academic Session 2024-25

(CUET Candidates)

Sr. No.	Name	Parentage	CUET Score	UG Percentage	Category
1.	Alisha Sotra	Thani Mukhtar	262	RA	Gen.
2.	Rubina Bano	Bashir Ahmad	70	68.9	ST
3.	Shivani Chib	Onkar Singh	60	RA	ST
4.	Sanchita Sharma	Manoj Kumar Sharma	40	RA	Gen.
5.	Pratima Suri	Kamal Kishore Suri	37	RA	ST
6.	Rabia Kazmi	Sharbat Hussain Shah	30	62.4	ST
7.	Meenakshi Devi	Parshotam Lal	24	75.5	SC

(Non-CUET Candidates)

Sr. No.	Name	Parentage	UG Percentage	Category
8.	Mubashir Qayoom	Abdul Qayoom Khanji	85.9	RBA
9.	Arpana Ghai	Somlal	77.03	SC
10.	Shavi Gupta	Sudershan Kumar	74.4	Gen.
11.	Zanib Fras	Mohd Aslam	73.72	ST
12.	Samiksha Bhalwal	Uttam Singh	69	Gen.
13.	Kritika Bhau	Ajay Kumar	66.41	Gen.
14.	Shahnaz Akhter	Gul Mohd	65	RBA
15.	Komal Bharti	Yog Raj	64.60	SC
16.	Manvi Chanyal	Manik Chanyal	60.92	OBC
17.	Aditiya Bhat	Piaray Lal Bhat	60	Gen.
18.	Mittali Gupta	Rajesh Gupta	60	Gen.
19.	Neeru Manhas	Vijay Singh	59.84	Gen.
20.	Manpreet Kour	Narinder Singh	59.37	ST

RL



GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, PARADE GROUND, JAMMU-180001, J&K. (Erstwhile Maharani Mahila College) Autonomous College affiliated to the University of Jammu College with Potential for Excellence, 2016 (Estd. 1944)

(Non-CUET Candidates with Awaited Results)

Sr.	Name	Parentage	UG	Category
No.			Percentage	
21.	Bisma Gul	Gulraiz Kaiser	RA	ST
		Bhatti		
22.	Ankita Chib	Kulbir Singh Chib	RA	Gen.
23.	Himadri Sharma	Rakesh Kumar	RA	Gen.
24.	Samina Siraj	Siraj ud din Chouhan	RA	ST
25.	Ruchika Baloria	Jeewan Singh	RA	Gen.
26.	Anu Devi	Girdhari Lal	RA	SC
27.	Ankita Chib	Kulbir Singh Chib	RA	Gen.
28.	Zahira Anjum	Mohd Asim	RA	ST
29.	Priya Rajput	Kuldeep Singh	RA	ST
30.	Shikha Sharma	Harbans Lal	RA	Gen.
31.	Vanshika Slathia	Parshotam Singh	RA	RBA
32.	Shazia Shahnaz	Mohd Shahnaz	RA	ST
52.		Khan		
33.	Sonali Manyotra	Gulab Singh	RA	Gen.
34.	Jyotsna Bhagat	Neelam Kumari	RA	SC
35.	Tamana Sharma	Kiran Devi	RA	Gen.
36.	Arnamika Sharma	Manohar Lal	RA	Gen.
37.	Vidushi Verma	Ram Parshad Verma	RA	Gen.
38.	Taniya Sharma	Brij Mohan	RA	Gen.
39.	Manika Sawhney	Harvind Sawhney	RA	Gen.
40.	Tanu Devi	Janak Raj	RA	SC
41.	Sonia Sharma	Madan Lal Sharma	RA	Gen.

Principal



GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, PARADE GROUND, JAMMU-180001, J&K. (Erstwhile Maharani Mahila College)

Autonomous College affiliated to the University of Jammu

College with Potential for Excellence, 2016 (Estd. 1944)

List for admission in M.Sc. ZOOLOGY Course for Academic Session 2024-25

(CUET Candidates)

Sr.	Name	Parentage	CUET	UG	Category of
No.		-	Score	%age	Candidate
1.	Maryam Aziz	Abdul Aziz	115	58.0	ST
2.	Riya Bharti	Joginder Kumar	110	RA	SC
3.	Smiksha Sharma	Satish Kumar	101	RA	Gen
4.	Neharika Sharma	Sham Sunder	93.0	77.05	Gen
5.	Sunaina	Suraj Kumar	92.0	RA	SC
6.	Tehmina Tabasum	Atta Mohd.Sheikh	77.0	73.08	RBA
7.	Farhat Naz	Ishtiaq Ahmed	74.0	72.0	RBA
8.	Deepti Katyal	Sohan Singh	70.0	60.0	Gen
9.	Mehak Thakur	Uttam Singh	70.0	RA	Gen
10.	Sufia Akhtar	Mohd. Ramzan	69.0	RA	Gen
11.	Kendra Gupta	Ravinder Gupta	69.0	RA	Gen
12.	Muskaan Sharma	Davinder Parkash	68.0	RA	Gen
13.	Jasleen Kour	Iqbal Singh	65.0	RA	Gen
14.	Ambika	Suresh Singh	60.0	RA	Gen
15.	Alka Choudhary	Vijay Kumar	60.0	RA	OBC
16.	Isha Devi	Ashok Kumar	60.0	RA	Gen
17.	Khushi Sharma	Rajinder Kumar Sharma	58.0	77.13	Gen
18.	Humaira Wani	Mohd. Shafi Wani	58.0	67.3	Gen
19.	Riffahat Shaheen	Khadam Hussain	57.0	80.16	Gen
20	Kamakshi Sharma	Sanjeet Kumar Sepolia	57.0	RA	Gen
21.	Sakshi Sharma	Banarasi Lal	55.0	RA	Gen
22	Jagriti Sharma	Raj Kumar	54.0	74.75	ST
23	Avanshika	Subash Chander	53.0	RA	SC
24	Tahdeel Mehraj	Mohd. Talib	53.0	RA	ST
25	Sakshi	Tarsem Lal	53.0	RA	SC
26	Gazaljeet Kour	Harvinder Singh	51.0	RA	Gen
27	Preeti Sharma	Ashok Kumar	49.0	RA	ST
28	Tabassum Zafri	Zakir Hussain Shah	48.0	RA	RBA

L



GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, PARADE GROUND, JAMMU-180001, J&K. (Erstwhile Maharani Mahila College)

Autonomous College affiliated to the University of Jammu

College with Potential for Excellence, 2016

(Estd. 1944)

29	Priya Rajput	Kuldeep Singh	46.0	RA	ST
30	Meenakshi Sharma	Chaman Lal	46.0	RA	Gen
31	Rifat Razzaq Choudhary	Abdul Razzaq	45.0	70.02	ST
32	Sonika Kumari	Uttam Chand	44.0	RA	SC
33	Anamika Sharma	Manohar Lal	42.0	RA	Gen
34	Shruti Chanotra	Amit Kumar	42.0	69.0	Gen
35	Zabeen-ul-nisa	Abdul Ghafoor	41.0	67.85	ST
36	Roshni Bassan	Chaman Lal	40.0	62.05	SC
37	Mehnaaz Sharief	Sharief Ahmed	39.0	RA	ST
38	Anjali Sharma	Kasturi Lal	38.0	51.0	ST
39	Jeevika Sharma	Narayan Dutt	38.0	RA	Gen
40	Mamta Devi		38.0	69.0	SC
41	Shagun Sharma	Surjeet Kumar	38.0	71.0	Gen
42	Vishali Sharma	Girdhari Lal	37.0	RA	Gen
43	Shabana Azmi	Sakender Havat	37.0	68.0	ST
44	Vanshika Slathia	Parshotam Singh	37.0	RA	RBA
45	Vidhika Sharma	Nitya Nand Sharma	36.0	75.0	Gen
46	Mahima Thakur	Nagar Singh	36.0	RA	Gen
47	Reena Rajwal	Rattan Singh	35.0	RA	Gen
48	Aayushi Sharma	Virinder Kumar	30.0	RA	Gen
49	Sunaina Sharma	Suraj Parkash	30.0	67.0	EWS
50	Saika Choudhary	Mohd. Yousif	30.0	RA	ST
51	Monika Sharma	Kuldeep Rai	26.0	62.5	Gen
52	Rakshika Jyoti		26.0	RA	Gen
53	Shine Chowdhary	Babu Khan	23.0	69.0	ST
54	Shalni Hansa	Swaran Lal	22.0	80.3	SC
55	Neha Mattu	Rachhpal Singh	22.0	70.49	Gen
56	Minakshi Sharma	Dharampal Sharma	20.0	78.95	ST
57	Sakshi Rajput	Nasib Singh	20.0	76.0	ST
58	Saleema Akhter	Abdul Gafoor	20.0	RA	RBA
59	Saloni Sharma	Bodh Raj	18.0	RA	Gen
60	Medhat Naseer	Naseer Igbal	15.0	70.3	Gen





GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, PARADE GROUND, JAMMU-180001, J&K.

(Erstwhile Maharani Mahila College)

Autonomous College affiliated to the University of Jammu

College with Potential for Excellence, 2016 (Estd. 1944)

61	Simran Sharma	Hem Raj	14.0	RA	Gen
62	Priya Sharma	Braham Dutt	14.0	66.9	Gen
63	Insha Banoo	Mohd. Tariq Naik	11.0	68.9	Gen

List of Non-CUET Candidates

Sr. No.	Name	Parentage	NON- CUET Score	UG %age	Category of Candidate	Category of Admission
01	Shreya Bajaj	Suresh Kumar Bajaj	-	78.97	Gen	
02	Samreen Jamil	Mohd. Jamil	-	77.25	ST	
03	Rupali Sharma	Kushal Dev Sharma	-	75.24	Gen	
04	Naina Thakur	Ram Chand	-	74.1	Gen	
05	Devika Thakur	Faquir Singh	-	72.2	RBA	
06	Monika Sharma	Bipan Lal	-	69.0	Gen	
07	Sandeep Kour	Rajinder Singh	-	67.32	OBC	
08	PreetyBholey	Ramesh Kumar Bholey	-	67.0	Gen	
09	Nahida Choudhary	Mohd. Ashraf	-	65.0	ST	
10	Ekta Kumari	Kamal Kumar	-	61.0	SC	
11	Kumari Kajal	Bal Krishan	-	58.8	SC	
12	Afreen Javed	Javed Ahmed Bali	-	58.0	RBA	
13	Rajni Devi	Ram Dhan	-	57.26	SC	
14	Mehwysh Bukhari	Nisar Hussain Shah	-	-	ST	
15	Nazia Akhter	Mohd Akhter	-	-	RBA	

RN



GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, PARADE GROUND, JAMMU-180001, J&K.

(Erstwhile Maharani Mahila College) Autonomous College affiliated to the University of Jammu College with Potential for Excellence, 2016 (Estd. 1944)

(Estd. 1944)

		Daing				
16	Pavneet Kour	Jatinder Pal Singh	-	-	Gen	
17	Jyotsna Bhagat	Jagdish Chander	-	-	SC	
18	Fouziya Choudhary	Kaish Mohd	-	-	ST	
19	Fouziya Choudhary	Mohd. Kaish	-	-	ST	
20	Beena Devi	Chamail Singh	-	-	Gen	
21	Neha Devi	Babu Ram	-	-	OBC	
22	Sabha Ruksar	Mohd. Rafiq	-	-	ST	
23	Seema Naz	Abdul Kariem	-	-	ST	

Abbreviation: RA- Result awaited

CONVENOR

PRINCIPAL